NK ORR Baja Duitsland 23-25 oktober 2015

Voorlopig eindklassement

ALGEMEEN
plaats startnr.
406
430
417
424
410
420
425
438
426
403
436
468
451
422
469
435
434
411
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e rijder
Schoolderman, Ronald
Bekker, Eelco
Ronner, Sietse
Guenther, Carsten
Schaeks, Herman
Joosten, Henri
Klaassen, Dave
Van Loon, Ronald
Bauw, Arno
Van Es, Bert
Overbosch, Jorg
Van Den Arend, Maurits
Hurxkens, Nico
Schouten, Will
Van Goor, Herre
Jooren, Willem
Holtz, Jan
Heupel, Gunther

alys

2e rijder
Blankestijn, Marcel
Booij, Sijbrand
Ronner, Klaas
Wunderlich, Walter
Van Endert, Freddy
Van Edmond
Heimanns, Hendrik
Smit, Berend
Verbeek, Marius
Van Es, Tom
Hofstede, Randel
Elzing, Wouter
Kurstjens, Ron
La Verge, Evert
Van De Belt, Geert
Duyzer, Marc
Pasemann, Felix
Kolsch, Matthias

| FINAL |

automerk - type
Toyota ORD 1
Toyota ORD 2
Land Rover Defender
Mercedes G
Nissan Patrol GR
PX33
Wildcat
RR Tomcat
Tomecat
Toyota Landcruiser HDJ80
Rally Freelander
Wildcat 200 DKR
Land Rover Defender
Tomcat Evo
Tomcat
Land Rover Discovery
Mercedes G
Toyota HiLux

kiasse
T1
T1
T2
Sp
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T2
T1
Ti
T1
T1
T1
Tl
Sp
Sp

WwP1
CP's
36
36
36
36
32
32
30
25
36
12
36
12
30
24
14
12
2
2
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opgemaakt 25-10-2015 21:45 uur

wWP2
tijd incl. CP's  tijd incl.
4:39:46 30 3:27:.01
4:57:59 30 3:39:18
4:53:51 30 4:03:46
5:49:38 30 4:54:59
10:54:00 30 3:54:05
10:53:00 30 4:25:08
12:52:00 30 3:55:16
17:49:00 30 3:53:32
5:22:30 12 19:46:23
25:40:57 29 4:35:36
5:13:16 7 29:59:00
30:43:00 30 4:50:00
10:20:32 0 36:50:00
17:22:33 4 32:44:00
28:43:00 14 22:41:00
26:12:37 0 36:42:00
40:50:00 9 27:35:00
40:54:00 0 36:35:00

Jim Grasmeijer Lic: No 2057
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WP1+2
CPtot. totaaltijd

66 8:06:47
66 8:37:17
66 8:57:37
66 10:44:37
62 14:48:05
62 15:18:08
60 16:47:16
55 21:42:32
48 25:08:53
41 30:16:33
43 35:12:16
42 35:33:00
30 47:10:32
28 50:06:33
28 51:24:00
12 62:54:37
11 68:25:00

2 77:29:00




NK ORR Baja Duitsland 23-25 oktober 2015

Voorlopig eindklassement

Klasse NL-T1

plaats startnr.

1
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406
430
410
420
425
438
426
436
468
451
422
469
435

Klasse NL-T2

plaats startnr.

1
2

Klasse Special
plaats startnr.

1

417
403

424

434
411

le rijder
Schoolderman, Ronald
Bekker, Eelco
Schaeks, Herman
Joosten, Henri
Klaassen, Dave
Van Loon, Ronald
Bauw, Arno
Overbosch, Jorg
Van Den Arend, Maurits
Hurxkens, Nico
Schouten, Will
Van Goor, Herre
Jooren, Willem

1e rijder
Ronner, Sietse
Van Es, Bert

1e rijder
Guenther, Carsten

Holtz, Jan
Heupel, Gunther

2e rijder
Blankestijn, Marcel
Booij, Sijbrand
Van Endert, Freddy
Van Edmond
Heimanns, Hendrik
Smit, Berend
Verbeek, Marius
Hofstede, Randei
Elzing, Wouter
Kurstjens, Ron
La Verge, Evert
Van De Belt, Geert
Duyzer, Marc

2e rijder
Ronner, Klaas
Van Es, Tom

2e rijder
Wunderlich, Walter

Pasemann, Felix
Kolsch, Matthias

FINAL

automerk - type
Toyota ORD 1
Toyota ORD 2
Nissan Patrol GR
PX33
Wildcat
RR Tomcat
Tomcat
Rally Freelander
Wildcat 200 DKR
Land Rover Defender
Tomcat Evo
Tomcat
Land Rover Discovery

automerk - type
Land Rover Defender
Toyota Landcruiser HDJ80

automerk - type
Mercedes G

Mercedes G
Toyota Hilux

klasse
Ti
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
Ti
T1
T1
Ti
T1
Ti

klasse
T2
T2

klasse
Sp

Sp
Sp
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Doc. No.:

wpr1

CP's tijd incl.
36 4:39:46
36 4:57:59

32 10:54:00
32 10:53:00
30 12:52:00

25 17:49:00
36 5:22:30
36 5:13:16

12 30:43:00
30 10:20:32
24 17:22:33
i4 28:43:00
12 26:12:37

WP1

CP's tijd incl.
36 4:53:51
12 25:40:57

wpe1

CP's tijd incl.
36 5:49:38
2 40:50:00
2 40:54:00

wp2

CP's
30
30
30
30
30
30
12

7
30
0
4
14
0

wp2

CP's
30
29

Wp2
CP's

tijd incl.
3:27:01
3:39:18
3:54:05
4:25:08
3:55:16
3:53:32
19:46:23
29:59:00
4:50:00
36:50:00
32:44:00
22:41:00
36:42:00

tijd incl.
4:03:46
4:35:36

tijd incl.

4:54:59
27:35:00
36:35:00

opgemaakt 25-10-2015 21:45 uur

WP1+2

CPtot. totaaltijd
66 8:06:47
66 8:37:17
62 14:48:05
62 15:18:08
60 16:47:16
55 21:42:32
48 25:08:53
43 35:12:16

42 35:33:00
30 47:10:32

28 50:06:33
28 51:24:00
12 62:54:37

WP1+2

CPtot. totaaltijd
66 8:57:37
41 30:16:33

WP1+2

CPtot. totaaltij
66 10:44:37
11 68:25:00
2 77:29:00
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TARTNUMBE CATEGORY NAME DRIVER PRENAME NAME CODRIVER PRENAME CAR BRAND CARTYPE- —
180 PKW HENKEN STEFAN SCHNEIDER MARIO SUZUKI SAMURAI SJ 413
191 PKW WEIMER MICHAEL TRAUTSCH CHRISTOF MERCEDES G-MODELL
103 PKW VAN ES BERT VAN ES TOM TOYOTA LANDCRUISER HDJS0O
85 PKW HOHN ANDREAS VOLK TORSTEN TOYOTA LANDCRUISER J9
186 PKW SCHOOLDERMA |RONALD BLANKESTIJN MARCEL TOYOTA ORD-1
140 PKW HERMAN SCHAEKS FREDDY VAN ENDERT NISSAN PATROL GR
11 PKW HEUPEL GUNTHER KOLSCH MATTHIAS TOYOTA HILUX
44 PKW VAN HOOF MARC CRIS KONINGS TOYOTA Li70
146 PKW BERNHARD SUSAN BERNHARD STEFAN FORD RANGER
147 PKW RONNER SIETSE RONNER KLAAS LAND ROVER |DEFENDER
49 PKW BOEGVAD KARSTEN BERG NIELS LAND-ROVER |RAID ROVER
120 PKW JOOSTEN HENRI EDMOND VAN RAADHUISBLEIN 14 [MITSUBISHI PX 33
122 PKW SCHOUTEN WiILL LA VERGE EVERT BOWLER TOMCAT EVO
123 PKW GERHARDT HANS-JURGEN DIRK MESSER SUZUKI JIMNY
l2a PKW GUNTHER CARSTEN WUNDERLICH WALTER MERCEDES G
25 PKW KLAASEN DAVE HEIMANNS HENDRIK BOWLER WILD CAT
126 PKW ARNO BAUW . |VERBEEK MARIUS CORNELIUS |BOWLER TOMCAT
127 PKW NEGELE ubDo TRAPR SABINE SUZUKI SJ
180 PKW BEKKER EELCO BOOW SIUBRAND TOYOTA ORD 2
183 PKW SCHOONBROOD |ROGER RENNEBERG LEON TOYOTA HDJ 80
124 PKW HOLTZ JAN KAHL DENIS MERCEDES G
i85 PKW WILLEM JOOREN MARC DUYZER LANDROVER DISCOVERY
186 PKW OVERBOSCH  [JORG HOFSTEDE RANDEL LANDROVER RALLY FREELANDER
188 PKW RONALD VAN LOON BEREND SMIT LANDROVER RANGE ROVER
41 PKW DARIOLI JEAN-MARIE TROYON PASCAL ROVER RANGE-ROVER 3.5
143 PKW 1SERGE HUFFMELER PAUL MARIJNISSEN BOWLER WILDCAT LS3
151" PKW NICO HURXKENS RON KURSTIENS LAND ROVER |DEFENDER
. 153 PKW', GOLLEK ALEXANDER COCCEJUS SEBASTIAN SUZUKI GRAND VITARA DDIS
WH _ PKW {BORLOZ ,. ‘|CHRISTIAN BORLOZ MICKAEL SUZUK! JIMNY
d JOUSSEAU © [JEAN JACQUES  |STUTZ CHRISTOPHE TOYOTA PROTO
VAN DEN MAURITS ELZING WOUTER BOWLER WILDCAT 200 DKR
VAN GOOR | HERRE VAN DE BELT GEERT TOMCAT TOMCAT BWLER




